

## **Washington County Fair**

922 Front Street Marietta, Ohio 45750 Phone: 740-373-1347

Fax: 740-373-1348

## **Washington County Fair Camping Contract**

I have read the attached camping rules and h	ave kept a
copy for myself on this date	
I understand I am responsible and liable for all the rules and all people camping wi understand if the rules are not followed, I am subject the said fines and reprimand in the rules. I also know I am subject legal action and all fees associated with legal	ations stated
Signed:	
Date:	
This document must be returned with your camping payment and information or you permitted to camp at the Washington County Fairgrounds.	ou will not be
Sincerely Washington County Fair Board Association.	